
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DLC Tuesday, 01 July 2025

4 278 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 PRINCESS CRUISER 1M. Rossendell 562176 6 7 5 4/1/3 N6 7 5DLC, 10/06/2025, R5Dropped a grade

 2 MISS TRIPITAKA 2 1D. Fitzsimmons 560829 1 7 1 4/1/3 N1 2 2 #LCN, 09/06/2025, R10Won last start at distance

 3 WELLINGTON ROSES 2 1H. Pearce 582505 1 1 7 4/1/3 N1 1 6 #HOB, 05/06/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 4 MOLLY POTION 2 2 +P. Hili 572507 2 2 1 4/1/3 N1 3 2 #DLC, 23/07/2024, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 5 PECO 2 +J. Wright 577658 7 1 4/1/3 N1 #DHO, 18/02/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 6 PRISTINE 2 2 +G. Lawson 586243 4 1 3 4/1/3 N1 3 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 7 MY GIRL TENIKA 2A. Bullock 573152 2 2 1 4/1/3 N2 2 6 #DHO, 03/06/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 8 STORM SIGNAL 2 2R. Martin 561288 6 2 1 4/1/3 N2 3 5 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 9 GAWLER GIRL RUBY 2D. Williams 583403 7 3 3 4/1/3 N3 2 5 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 10 SHE'S SPECIAL 4P. Phillips 582909 6 1 2 4/1/3 N #RIC, 28/05/2025, R7, PWon last start at opposite distance

 11 CHASING LADY 2 6 +B. Deverell 572961 6 5 4 4/1/2 N6 1 4DLC, 26/11/2024, R4Placed second last start at track and distance

 12 BUCKLE UP AMANDA 6 +G. Johnson 570126 4 6 6 4/1/2 N6 1 6 #DLC, 12/03/2024, R11Placed second last start at track and distance

 13 BUCKLE UP MAJEL 8 +G. Johnson 570461 6 6 1 4/1/1 N6 6 1 #DLC, 21/11/2023, R10Placed third last start at track and distance

 14 ASTON PERK 8 +R. Work 583105 8 5 4 4/1/1 N8 4 1 #DHO, 18/03/2025, R10Placed third last start at track and distance

 15 CROSS THE RIVER 8R. Work 562357 4 5 3 4/1/1 N4 5 3 #DHO, 06/05/2025, R6Placed third last start at track and distance

 16 MYALL CLYDE 2 8A. Bullock 572628 4 6 3 4/1/1 N4 6 3 #DLC, 13/05/2025, R5Placed third last start at track and distance

 17 IT'S A SCOTCH 1 8W. Williams 565370 7 7 7 4/1/1 N7 7 3DLC, 10/12/2024, R4Placed third last start at track and distance

 18 BEARVILLE MATT 11G. Allford 570491 8 8 6 4/1/2 N8 7 6DLC, 10/06/2025, R9Reserve last meeting at track and distance
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 1 BUSTER SCRUGGS 1N. Allison 572962 5 4 4 5/1 N5 4 4DLC, 10/06/2025, R9Dropped a grade

 2 GET NOTICED 1A. Bullock 568261 1 5 3 5/1 N5 4 4 #HOB, 19/06/2025, R3Won last start at distance

 3 FROSTY LAD 1A. Bullock 567875 1 6 5 5/1 N6 5 8 #LCN, 16/06/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 4 MOTTON LASS 2L. Mcculloch 572512 7 2 1 5/1 N2 6 2DLC, 20/05/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 5 BLACKWOOD ECHO 2B. Crawford 554224 2 2 6 5/1 N2 7 5DLC, 13/05/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 6 BEARVILLE WHOOSH 2G. Allford 570495 2 4 4 5/1 N2 4 3DLC, 10/06/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 7 NITRO VENOM 2P. Hili 583706 2 1 1 5/1 N2 1 #DLC, 13/05/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 8 TEDDY DANGER 2A. Clark 577121 2 6 1 5/1 N2 2 4 #DHO, 24/06/2025, R11Placed last start at track and distance

 9 CURRAJONG KING 2A. Bullock 582655 2 7 4 5/1 N2 4 5 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 10 KISSES FOR RUBY 2 2D. Williams 580393 2 8 5/1 N2 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 11 STIPULATED 2G. Lawson 582406 4 3 2 5/1 N3 4 #DLC, 20/05/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 12 CURLY DANGER 2A. Clark 579025 4 3 2 5/1 N3 4 5 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 13 HIGHGATE STEPHAN 2A. Bullock 567877 3 6 6 5/1 N3 6 4 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 14 NIGHT ROD 1 2A. Bullock 559431 4 3 4 5/1 N3 5 3 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 15 BRING IT 2 2B. Deverell 585716 3 3 3 5/1 N3 3 3DLC, 10/06/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 16 FINE AUSSIE 3A. Bullock 561690 2 4 5 5/1 N4 5 4 #HOB, 19/06/2025, R11Placed last start at distance

 17 HOW WE GO 1 6 +G. Johnson 585459 5 2 4 5/1 N4 1 3 #DLC, 28/01/2025, R2Placed second last start at track and distance

 18 SHARON'S SCOOTER 6B. Crawford 572509 5 5 6 5/1 N7 2 5DLC, 02/04/2024, R2Placed second last start at track and distance

 19 GET ON BOARD 7 +B. Deverell 582599 7 1 3 5/1 N7 5LCN, 09/06/2025, R11Placed second last start at distance

 20 FACADE 7 +B. Smith 565756 8 1 5 5/1 N8 6 3HOB, 10/04/2025, R11Placed second last start at distance

 21 PARIS DANGER 7 +A. Clark 583714 6 1 4 5/1 N #LCN, 09/06/2025, R1Placed second last start at distance

 22 FEEL THE RAGE 7 +N. Howard 581516 7 1 1 5/1 N #HVL, 28/02/2025, R2Placed second last start at distance

 23 PUSH THE BUTTON 2 8 +D. Williams 584235 6 8 2 5/1 N6 8 1 #DLC, 11/03/2025, R1Placed third last start at track and distance

 24 MISS DULCIE 2 8W. Williams 565371 8 7 8 5/1 N8 7 2DLC, 11/02/2025, R2Placed third last start at track and distance

 25 DRAYMOND 8R. Work 576718 8 8 6 5/1 N8 6 3 #DLC, 21/01/2025, R4Placed third last start at track and distance

 26 EILISH GIRL 9 +C. Nash 577461 8 8 1 5/1 N8 5LCN, 09/06/2025, R2Placed third last start at distance

 27 PACO 2 9P. Phillips 567487 8 4 3 5/1 N8 4 7 #LCN, 26/05/2025, R8Placed third last start at distance

 28 THROW HANDS 9A. Bullock 582753 4 4 3 5/1 N8 6 5 #HOB, 29/05/2025, R9Placed third last start at distance

 29 BURNT DESIRES 11A. Bullock 576690 7 8 7 5/1 N7 7 5 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R1Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 30 TOKYO DANGER 12M. Rossendell 583712 4 6 7 5/1 N4 6 7
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 31 CANYA CHLOE 12E. Thomas 586532 6 4 7 5/1 N6 7

 32 JUST LIKE COMET 12R. Martin 570470 7 5 8 5/1 N7 8 8 #

 33 GETAWAY CAR 12R. Martin 570474 6 7 7 5/1 N6 7 7 #

 34 HONEY SCOTCH 1 12W. Williams 565369 8 7 5 5/1 N8 7 5

 35 BUCKLE UP YARNI 12G. Johnson 570124 4 7 4 5/1 N4 7 4 #

 36 HELLYER STUBB 12T. Monson 581756 7 6 8 5/1 N7 6 8 #

 37 NAILED IT 12G. Johnson 576652 6 6 5 5/1 N6 #

 38 TODAY'S CARLOS 1 12L. Nichols 578616 5 5 7 5/1 N5 5 5 #

 39 DELTA WHISKEY 12S. Martin 570476 5 7 6 5/1 N5 6 7 #

 40 MAD EYE ROSS 12D. Fitzsimmons 573094 5 8 8 5/1 N5 5 5 #

 41 SILVER TIERS 12B. Crawford 572511 7 7 7 5/1 N7 4 7

 42 BEARVILLE HONEY 12G. Allford 570496 7 7 6 5/1 N7 5 8

 43 AYLA ZORRO 12A. Bullock 577990 6 4 6 5/1 N6 5 4 #

 44 BUCKLE UP GINNA 12G. Johnson 546215 5 5 7 5/1 N5 4 8 #

 45 MOTTON MILLIE 12L. Mcculloch 570488 8 8 7 5/1 N8 8 7

 46 SHE'S A DANCER 12S. Martin 570472 7 7 4 5/1 N7 7 4 #

 47 ROGUE DANGER 2A. Clark 582412 3 4 2 M/1 N3 5 4 #DHO, 24/06/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 48 POSIE SHINES 1 7G. Johnson 585460 7 3 4 M/1 N4 5 #LCN, 26/05/2025, R3Placed second last start at distance

 49 CAN DO 1 9 +K. Gregory 577654 6 7 1 M/1 N #HOB, 22/05/2025, R9Placed third last start at distance

 50 AVANT DANGER 12A. Clark 582413 4 6 5 M/1 N4 6 6 #
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 1 WILLOW CAN 1R. Grubb 577659 1 1 2 1/3 N1 1 1 #HOB, 01/05/2025, R4Won last start at distance

 2 LITTLE CHARLOTTE 1G. Johnson 565156 1 5 6 2/1/3 N1 6 5 #LCN, 16/06/2025, R9Won last start at distance

 3 LADY JULIETTE 1P. Hili 572506 1 1 4 2/1/3 N1 4 2 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 4 PETERINA 1 3P. Phillips 567486 2 6 7 2/1/2 N6 3 2 #LCN, 09/06/2025, R8Placed last start at distance

 5 ROJO MOLLY 2 +R. Grubb 577657 2 1 1 3/1/3 N1 1 5 #DHO, 01/04/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 6 BLACK DANGER 2 +A. Clark 551335 4 2 3 3/1/3 N1 3 2 #DHO, 18/04/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 7 BUCKLE UP ELISE 2G. Johnson 546212 5 3 1 3/1/3 N3 7 2 #DLC, 13/05/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance
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 1 MISS TRIPITAKA 1 1D. Fitzsimmons 560829 1 7 1 4/1/3 N1 2 2 #LCN, 09/06/2025, R10Won last start at distance

 2 BARRY'S BABY 2 +A. Bullock 550265 3 1 5 4/1/3 N1 3 7 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 3 SHOW PRINCESS 2N. Howard 568715 2 8 6 4/1/3 N2 3 8 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 4 STORM SIGNAL 1 2R. Martin 561288 6 2 1 4/1/3 N2 3 5 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 5 PROPER LAW 6A. Bullock 551085 6 8 2 4/1/2 N6 2 5 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R2Placed second last start at track and distance

 6 MYALL CLYDE 1 8A. Bullock 572628 4 6 3 4/1/1 N4 6 3 #DLC, 13/05/2025, R5Placed third last start at track and distance

 7 IT'S A SCOTCH 2 8W. Williams 565370 7 7 7 4/1/1 N7 7 3DLC, 10/12/2024, R4Placed third last start at track and distance

 8 NIGHT ROD 2 2A. Bullock 559431 4 3 4 5/1 N3 5 3 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 9 BLITZ DANGER 2 6A. Clark 554265 7 1 4 5/1 N7 3 #DLC, 22/11/2022, R2Placed second last start at track and distance

 10 SPOTTED LAW 7A. Bullock 551080 7 3 4 5/1 N4 6 7 #HOB, 05/06/2025, R10Placed second last start at distance

 11 MISS DULCIE 1 8W. Williams 565371 8 7 8 5/1 N8 7 2DLC, 11/02/2025, R2Placed third last start at track and distance

 12 PACO 1 9P. Phillips 567487 8 4 3 5/1 N8 4 7 #LCN, 26/05/2025, R8Placed third last start at distance

 13 SUMMER OWL 11B. Smith 558028 7 6 6 5/1 N6 8 5DHO, 24/06/2025, R9Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 14 LAW ABIDING 12A. Bullock 551086 8 6 8 5/1 N8 6 5 #

 15 SEIKA'S SHADOW 12S. Martin 564859 5 7 5 5/1 N5 7 4 #

 16 HONEY SCOTCH 2 12W. Williams 565369 8 7 5 5/1 N8 7 5
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 1 GINGER RUSH 2 +A. Bullock 582544 3 1 2 3/1/3 N1 2 1 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 2 KING FENCER 2 +A. Bullock 572959 4 3 4 3/1/3 N1 1 2 #DLC, 26/11/2024, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 3 PRESSING MATTERS 1A. Bullock 580102 1 2 2 4/1/3 N1 2 2 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R2Won last start at distance

 4 MISS CHIRPY 2 +A. Bullock 580108 3 2 1 4/1/3 N1 4 1 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 5 PRISTINE 1 2 +G. Lawson 586243 4 1 3 4/1/3 N1 3 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 6 MAHJONG NICKI 2 2M. Strickland 573420 6 1 4 4/1/3 N2 3 7DLC, 21/01/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 7 KISSES FOR RUBY 1 2D. Williams 580393 2 8 5/1 N2 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 8 PUSH THE BUTTON 1 8 +D. Williams 584235 6 8 2 5/1 N6 8 1 #DLC, 11/03/2025, R1Placed third last start at track and distance

 9 TODAY'S CARLOS 2 12L. Nichols 578616 5 5 7 5/1 N5 5 5 #
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 1 EVERGLADE 2E. Thomas 555266 8 7 1 3/1/3 N2 5 1DLC, 22/04/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 2 SURVEILLANCE 7 +P. Phillips 576305 6 1 3 3/1/1 N7 8 1 #HOB, 12/06/2025, R7Placed second last start at distance

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 June 2025 -  8:25 AM



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

DLC Tuesday, 01 July 2025

4 515 NONE
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 1 SIMPLY DANGER 1A. Clark 577126 1 4 2 4/1/3 N1 4 2 #DHO, 03/06/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 2 BUCKLE UP ALANI 8 +G. Johnson 570128 5 7 8 4/1/1 N7 8 1 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R4Placed third last start at track and distance

 3 DEWANA NATURAL 8 +A. Bullock 555613 6 6 5 4/1/1 N6 5 1 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R6Placed third last start at track and distance
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 1 SET THE TONE 1A. Bullock 577986 1 8 5 5/1 N8 8 7 #LCN, 16/06/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 2 STARDUST LAD 1A. Bullock 572299 5 4 2 5/1 N5 7 8 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R6Dropped a grade

 3 HIGHGATE MOLLY 1D. Williams 567883 5 8 6 5/1 N7 6 6 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R8Dropped a grade

 4 WHISKEY FLYER 1R. Martin 570471 3 8 5 5/1 N6 5 7 #DLC, 04/03/2025, R6Dropped a grade

 5 WELLINGTON SALIX 2 +H. Pearce 582508 4 4 5 5/1 N1 3 6 #DLC, 28/01/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 6 MAHJONG NICKI 1 2M. Strickland 573420 2 4 7 5/1 N8 2 2DLC, 04/03/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 7 WENDIGO 2A. Bullock 576691 2 8 3 5/1 N2 8 3 #DLC, 10/06/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 8 ARCADIAN RUBY 2D. Williams 575441 5 3 4 5/1 N3 4 4DLC, 10/06/2025, R8Placed last start at track and distance

 9 HOW WE GO 2 2G. Johnson 585459 8 4 7 5/1 N3 #DLC, 08/04/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 10 STRANGER DANGER 6A. Clark 579028 6 3 5 5/1 N7 2 7 #DLC, 27/05/2025, R9Placed second last start at track and distance

 11 BUCKLE UP RIA 7G. Johnson 570122 8 3 4 5/1 N4 8 4 #LCN, 17/03/2025, R9Placed second last start at distance

 12 BLITZ DANGER 1 8A. Clark 554265 5 5 1 5/1 N5 5 3 #DHO, 29/04/2025, R9Placed third last start at track and distance

 13 BRING IT 1 9B. Deverell 585716 6 5 2 5/1 N5HOB, 01/05/2025, R2Placed third last start at distance

 14 CANYA SIYAN 10H. Pearce 570985 4 7 7 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 15 WELLINGTON ROSES 1 10H. Pearce 582505 7 8 4 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 16 BUZZARD ZORRO 12A. Bullock 577989 4 8 5 5/1 N4 8 5 #

 17 CHASING LADY 1 12B. Deverell 572961 8 7 5 5/1 N7 4 8

 18 CAN DO 2 12K. Gregory 577654 6 7 8 5/1 N7 8 #

 19 BUCKLE UP RAE 3G. Johnson 582714 3 7 6 M/1 N #LCN, 09/06/2025, R7Placed last start at distance

 20 POSIE SHINES 2 10G. Johnson 585460 M/1 N #First start at track and distance
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 1 PARTY POPPER 7N. Howard 591683 7 2 3 6/1 N #HOB, 08/05/2025, R3Placed second last start at distance
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 1 PETERINA 2 3P. Phillips 567486 2 6 7 2/1/2 N6 3 2 #LCN, 09/06/2025, R8Placed last start at distance
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 1 CRUISER DANGER 1A. Clark 582140 1 7 7 3/1/3 N1 7 3DHO, 24/06/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 2 ZIPPING CLOONEY 2N. Howard 570294 4 5 2 3/1/3 N2 1 1 #DLC, 13/05/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 3 BIG TEXAN 2A. Bullock 574068 3 2 7 3/1/3 N3 1 2 #DHO, 03/06/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 4 AIN'T WAITING 6 +R. Work 569806 5 5 6 3/1/2 N6 1 2 #DHO, 29/04/2025, R6Placed second last start at track and distance

 5 FOSSIL BLUFF 7A. Bullock 553297 6 3 3 3/1/1 N4 5 3 #LCN, 16/06/2025, R9Placed second last start at distance
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 1 FISHING YARI 5N. Howard 593312 5 6/1 N #First start at track

 2 PROMISES MADE 5N. Howard 593314 6/1 N #First start

 3 OUR MISS MAGGIE 5P. Hili 592164 6/1 N #First start

 4 SOLO DANGER 12A. Clark 585327 6 8 7 6/1 N6 #
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 1 BILLIE BENSON 3A. Bullock 584475 2 6 4 M/1 N4 #LCN, 16/06/2025, R3Placed last start at distance

 2 NOISY ROY 12C. Hepburn 580377 8 7 8 M/1 N7 8 #

 3 BOUMBA RICO 12R. Work 582677 8 5 8 M/1 N5 8 8 #
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 1 MOLLY POTION 1 6 +P. Hili 572507 8 5 1 2/1/2 N4 1 6 #DLC, 11/03/2025, R8Placed second last start at track and distance
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